MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORP.

ISIN: CA56501R1064

Company

Contact Details

MANULIFE FINANCIAL
CORP.

200 Bloor Street East
M4W 1E5 Toronto

Company Profile

WKN: 56501R106
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Price

35.97
CAD
_ 2]
Difference 0.76%(0.27)

Tel: +1-416-926-3000

Fax: +1-416-926-5657

Web:
http://www.manulife.com
E-mail: -

Asset Class: Stock
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Manulife Financial Corp. engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Asia, Canada,
U.S., Global Wealth and Asset Management, and Corporate and Other. The Asia segment refers to insurance and insurance-based
wealth accumulation products in Asia. The Canada segment offers insurance-based wealth accumulation products and banking
services in Canada. The U.S. segment provides in-force long-term care insurance business and an in-force annuity business. The
Global Wealth and Asset Management segment delivers fee-based wealth solutions to retail, retirement, and institutional customers.
The Corporate and Other segment is involved in investment performance on assets backing capital, net of amounts allocated to
operating segments, financing costs, costs incurred by the corporate office related to shareholder activities, property and casualty
reinsurance business, and run-off reinsurance business lines. The company was founded in 1887 and is headquartered in Toronto,

Canada.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

23,161,000,000

809,762,000,000

14,176,000,000

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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832,923,000,000

21,527,000,000

48,470,000,000

368,737,000,000

415,459,000,000

429,769,000,000
832,923,000,000

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity
24,549,000,000

22,178,000,000
776,680,000,000

57,725,000,000
15,005,000,000

19,447,000,000

725,403,000,000

416,421,000,000

801,229,000,000 801,229,000,000

2023
IFRS
38,000
5.99%
1,569.15%

2023
13.10%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity
27,189,000,000
23,093,000,000
845,875,000,000
60,102,000,000

15,280,000,000

17,742,000,000

796,453,000,000

460,885,000,000

873,064,000,000 873,064,000,000

2022 2021
IFRS IFRS
40,000 38,000
7.41% 7.08%
1,249.12% 1,312.82%
2022 2021
17.89% 14.93%
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MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORP.

ISIN: CA56501R1064  WKN: 56501R106

Income statement

Asset Class: Stock

2023 2022 2021
Turnover 50,332,000,000 15,895,000,000 59,159,000,000
Net income 5,103,000,000 7,294,000,000 7,105,000,000
EBIT 5,348,808,600 6,745,805,700 6,103,761,600
Operating income before taxes 6,452,000,000 8,747,000,000 8,125,000,000
Cash Flow 20,423,000,000 17,735,000,000 23,155,000,000

Net interest income

-1,554,000,000

-1,350,000,000

-1,011,000,000

Research and development expenses

Income taxes 845,000,000 1,565,000,000 1,213,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other - - -
Revenues per employee 884,916 265,486 1,040,109

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board

Donald Lindsay Chairman of Supervisory Board

Roy Gori

Chairman of Managing Board

James Durland Member of Supervisory Board

Brooks Tingle

Member of Executive Committee

C. Prieur Member of Supervisory Board

Colin Simpson

Member of Executive Committee

Donald Kanak Member of Supervisory Board

Halina von dem Hagen

Member of Executive Committee

Guy Bainbridge Member of Supervisory Board James D. Gallagher Member of Executive Committee
John Wong Member of Supervisory Board Karen Leggett Member of Executive Committee
Julie Dickson Member of Supervisory Board Marc Constantini Member of Executive Committee

Leagh Turner Member of Supervisory Board

Naveed Irshad

Member of Executive Committee

Nicole Arnaboldi Member of Supervisory Board

Pamela O. Kimmet

Member of Executive Committee

Siew Boi Tan Member of Supervisory Board

Paul R. Lorentz

Member of Executive Committee

Susan Dabarno Member of Supervisory Board

Philip J. Witherington

Member of Executive Committee

Vanessa Kanu Member of Supervisory Board Rahim Hirji Member of Executive Committee
Rahul Joshi Member of Executive Committee
Scott S. Hartz Member of Executive Committee
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Shamus Weiland

Member of Executive Committee

Steven A. Finch

Member of Executive Committee
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