### MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORP.

ISIN: CA56501R1064 WKN: 56501R106 Asset Class: Stock

E-mail: -

37.50 2024/07/26 22:00:00 Company **Price** 35.00 35.97 32.50 CAD **Difference** 30.00 0.76%(0.27) 27.50 **Contact Details** 25.00 MANULIFE FINANCIAL Tel: +1-416-926-3000 22.50 CORP. Fax: +1-416-926-5657 08.2023 10.2023 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024 Web: 200 Bloor Street East http://www.manulife.com

### **Company Profile**

M4W 1E5 Toronto

Manulife Financial Corp. engages in the provision of financial services. It operates through the following segments: Asia, Canada, U.S., Global Wealth and Asset Management, and Corporate and Other. The Asia segment refers to insurance and insurance-based wealth accumulation products in Asia. The Canada segment offers insurance-based wealth accumulation products and banking services in Canada. The U.S. segment provides in-force long-term care insurance business and an in-force annuity business. The Global Wealth and Asset Management segment delivers fee-based wealth solutions to retail, retirement, and institutional customers. The Corporate and Other segment is involved in investment performance on assets backing capital, net of amounts allocated to operating segments, financing costs, costs incurred by the corporate office related to shareholder activities, property and casualty reinsurance business, and run-off reinsurance business lines. The company was founded in 1887 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	23,161,000,000		24,549,000,000		27,189,000,000	
Common stock capital		21,527,000,000		22,178,000,000		23,093,000,000
Fixed assets	809,762,000,000		776,680,000,000		845,875,000,000	
Equity capital of a company		48,470,000,000		57,725,000,000		60,102,000,000
Cash and cash equivalents	14,176,000,000		15,005,000,000		15,280,000,000	
Accrued liabilities		0		0		0
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		368,737,000,000		19,447,000,000		17,742,000,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		415,459,000,000		725,403,000,000		796,453,000,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		429,769,000,000		416,421,000,000		460,885,000,000
Total assets	832,923,000,000	832,923,000,000	801,229,000,000	801,229,000,000	873,064,000,000	873,064,000,000

## Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	38,000	40,000	38,000
Equity ratio	5.99%	7.41%	7.08%
Debt-equity ratio	1,569.15%	1,249.12%	1,312.82%

#### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	13.10%	17.89%	14.93%

# MANULIFE FINANCIAL CORP.

ISIN: CA56501R1064 WKN: 56501R106 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	50,332,000,000	15,895,000,000	59,159,000,000
Net income	5,103,000,000	7,294,000,000	7,105,000,000
EBIT	5,348,808,600	6,745,805,700	6,103,761,600
Operating income before taxes	6,452,000,000	8,747,000,000	8,125,000,000
Cash Flow	20,423,000,000	17,735,000,000	23,155,000,000
Net interest income	-1,554,000,000	-1,350,000,000	-1,011,000,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	845,000,000	1,565,000,000	1,213,000,000
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	884,916	265,486	1,040,109

<b>Board of Directo</b>	rs	
Donald Lindsay	Chairman of Supervisory Board	
James Durland	Member of Supervisory Board	
C. Prieur	Member of Supervisory Board	
Donald Kanak	Member of Supervisory Board	
Guy Bainbridge	Member of Supervisory Board	
John Wong	Member of Supervisory Board	
Julie Dickson	Member of Supervisory Board	
Leagh Turner	Member of Supervisory Board	
Nicole Arnaboldi	Member of Supervisory Board	
Siew Boi Tan	Member of Supervisory Board	
Susan Dabarno	Member of Supervisory Board	
Vanessa Kanu	Member of Supervisory Board	

Members of Management Board		
Roy Gori	Chairman of Managing Board	
Brooks Tingle	Member of Executive Committee	
Colin Simpson	Member of Executive Committee	
Halina von dem Hagen	Member of Executive Committee	
James D. Gallagher	Member of Executive Committee	
Karen Leggett	Member of Executive Committee	
Marc Constantini	Member of Executive Committee	
Naveed Irshad	Member of Executive Committee	
Pamela O. Kimmet	Member of Executive Committee	
Paul R. Lorentz	Member of Executive Committee	
Philip J. Witherington	Member of Executive Committee	
Rahim Hirji	Member of Executive Committee	
Rahul Joshi	Member of Executive Committee	
Scott S. Hartz	Member of Executive Committee	
Shamus Weiland	Member of Executive Committee	
Steven A. Finch	Member of Executive Committee	